
11000

1
2
0
0
0

13000

1
0
0
0
0

1000
0

12000

1
0
0
0
0

1
1
0
0
0

10
00

0

0.4 % UP

P

P

7111 X 100

2
7

9

ELEV

TELLURIDE, COLORADO

TELLURIDE, COLORADO

(TEX)

(TEX)

AL-6920 (FAA)

9070

NA12420-6 3350 (3400-6)CIRCLING

14000 ETL

 

15500

 
  

 

One Minute

Holding Pattern

275°

095°
12500

12500

6.8 NM

Chan 

M
SA
 ETL 25 NM

 

11300 21
0°

03
0°

VOR/DME  ETL

1 min095°

275°

12500
 

(6.8)

095°

R-275

12022

CONES

Chan 116(Y)

TELLURIDE RGNL

TELLURIDE RGNL

D

UNICOMDENVER CENTER

125.35  354.05

AWOS-3

118.325 123.0(CTAF)L

A

T

R-095
ETL 

37°57'N-107°55'W

VOR/DME-A

VOR/DME-A

IF/IAF

 

ETL  6.8

IKHAF

ETL  11.6

MAPSY

ETL  6.8

IKHAF

095°

4.8 NM

VOR/DME

ETL

26078

Procedure NA at night.  

Circling NA north of Rwy 9-27.
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airway radials 235 CW 019.

NoPT for arrival on ETL VOR/DME 

116.95  ETL

-17°C
via ETL VOR/DME R-095 to ETL VOR/DME and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Immediate climbing right turn to 14000 
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